
 ASSETS 

 Current Assets 

 Cash & Cash Equivalents 

 Petty Cash  $                 585.93 

 Zions - Operating Account  $          445,098.23 

 Zions - Payroll Account  $            (2,193.16)

 CCB - Capital Maintenance Acc  $          754,486.92 

 CCB CD 3977  $          216,800.31 

 CCB CD 3985  $          216,800.31 

 CCB CD 3993  $          216,800.31 

 CCB CD 4544  $          200,845.96 

 Credit Card Clearing Account  $              2,759.16 

 Total Cash & Cash Equivalents  $      2,051,983.97 

 Other Current Assets 

 Receivables 

 Employee Advances  $                (466.29)

 Member Accounts Receivable  $          866,034.96 

 Total Receivables  $          865,568.67 

 Inventory 

 Liquor Inventory  $              6,164.00 

 Beverage Inventory  $            12,020.30 

 Food Inventory  $            27,363.79 

 Supplies Inventory  $            48,707.57 

 Pro Shop Inventory  $          226,251.97 

 Total Inventory  $          320,507.63 

 Prepaid Expenses 

 Prepaid Expenses  $                 900.00 

 Prepaid Insurance  $          102,770.82 

 Total Prepaid Expenses  $          103,670.82 

 Total Other Current Assets  $      1,289,747.12 
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 Total Current Assets  $      3,341,731.09 

 Fixed Assets 

 Improvements  $      9,262,275.91 

 Buildings  $    14,260,817.02 

 Furniture & Equipment  $      2,566,827.46 

 Accumulated Depreciation  $   (10,174,971.16)

 Total Fixed Assets  $    15,914,949.23 

 Other Assets 

 Land  $          697,873.00 

 Construction In Progress  $            73,460.00 

 Loan Fees  $          109,806.09 

 Accumulated Amortization  $          (39,097.75)

 Operating Lease Right-to-Use  $          266,454.00 

 Financing Lease Right-to-Use  $          139,826.00 

 Water Stock  $            14,525.00 

 Total Other Assets  $      1,262,846.34 

 TOTAL ASSETS  $    20,519,526.66 

 LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

 Liabilities 

 Current Liabilities 

 Accounts Payable 

 Accounts Payable - Operating  $          145,306.38 

 Accounts Payable - General Ma  $          (19,900.10)

 Total Accounts Payable  $          125,406.28 

 Credit Cards 

 Credit Card - Control  $                 313.81 

 Zions Credit Card - Hailey Wi  $                 800.03 

 Zions Credit Card - Chris Moo  $                 480.99 

 Zions Credit Card - Sequoia  $                 571.43 

 Zions Credit Card - Ashley Bu  $              7,089.18 

 Zions Credit Card - Belle  $                (171.10)

 Zions Credit Card - Rick Poli  $                 233.94 

 Zions Credit Card - Casey Mec  $                 997.81 



 Zions Credit Card-ChristineWh  $                   65.40 

 Zions Credit Card - Chad Seve  $                 952.45 

 Total Credit Cards  $            11,333.94 

 Payroll Liabilities 

 Salaries & Wages Payable  $          191,212.57 

 Health Savings Account  $              1,131.70 

 Gratuity Payable  $                 130.53 

 Pro Shop Gratuity Payable  $                 114.00 

 Employee Tips  $                 117.72 

 Fed/FICA/Witholding  $            82,163.45 

 24% Fed/FICA/Withholding  $                 510.00 

 UT Withholding  $            24,942.33 

 Federal Unemployment  $              1,475.54 

 UT Unemployment  $              1,637.96 

 401K Payable  $            10,182.07 

 Total Payroll Liabilities  $          313,617.87 

 Accrued Expenses 

 Accrued Workers Comp  $            18,964.26 

 Sales Tax Payable  $            37,080.57 

 Sub For Santa  $              1,153.53 

 Accrued Property Taxes  $            58,667.00 

 Total Accrued Expenses  $          115,865.36 

 Other Payables 

 Prepaid Event Deposits  $              2,600.00 

 Prepaid Food Minimum  $            13,711.51 

 Membership Transfers  $              3,500.00 

 Dining Gift Certificates  $                 995.30 

 Pro Shop Gift Certificates  $            54,663.17 

 Winter Trip  $                   33.59 

 Fall Trip  $            13,021.39 

 Handicap Cards  $              2,768.00 

 Mulligan Golf Tournament  $          148,945.95 

 Missigan Golf Tournament  $              2,913.56 

 Thursday Men's League  $                 710.00 

 Ladies Golf Association Dues  $                 900.00 



 Total Other Payables  $          244,762.47 

 Lines of Credit 

 LOC - Zions  $          200,000.00 

 Total Lines of Credit  $          200,000.00 

 Unearned Revenue  $          458,679.00 

 Current Portion of LT Debt  $          650,168.10 

 Total Current Liabilities  $      2,119,833.02 

 Long Term Liabilties 

 Capital Leases 

 John Deere Skid Steer 2022  $            30,617.93 

 2020ToroGreensGroundsToroWork  $            30,146.30 

 Greens Redexim aeration  $              4,703.46 

 Toro Procore 648 Equipment Le  $            11,245.13 

 Total Capital Leases  $            76,712.82 

 Operating Lease Liability  $          266,454.00 

 Note Payable - Zions  $    10,845,000.00 

 Less Current Portion of LT De  $        (650,168.10)

 Total Long Term Liabilties  $    10,537,998.72 

 Total Liabilities  $    12,657,831.74 

 Equity 

 Membership Shares  $          101,705.23 

 Paid in Capital 

 Paid in Capital  $    18,195,315.67 

 Total Paid in Capital  $    18,195,315.67 

 Retained Earnings  $   (10,435,325.98)

 Total Equity  $      7,861,694.92 

 TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY  $    20,519,526.66 


